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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaleigh Lonergan5028
Gymstreet

9.300 9.250 9.5509.450 37.550
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Sofie Mraz5010
GWF

9.150 9.450 9.1509.250 37.000
2T 1 2 5T 2 

2 

Sarah Turner5035
Gymstreet

9.150 9.000 9.2009.200 36.550
3T 10T 3 4 3 

3 

Molly Berinato5020
Gymstreet

8.900 9.200 9.3509.050 36.500
8 3T 6T 2 4 

4 

Melanie Kaplan5026
Gymstreet

9.000 9.200 9.1009.100 36.400
7 4T 4T 7 5 

5 

Mikaela Carpenter5001
GWF

9.100 9.100 9.2508.800 36.250
5 7T 10 3 6 

6 

Grace Constantine5021
Gymstreet

8.850 9.000 9.1509.100 36.100
9 11T 5T 6T 7 

7 

Sofia Piro5075
TK Watertown

9.150 9.100 9.0008.700 35.950
4T 8T 11 9T 8 

8 

Ella O' Keefe5015
GWF

8.600 9.200 9.0009.050 35.850
11T 5T 7T 10T 9 

9 

Madison Drew5062
TGP

9.050 9.150 9.0008.600 35.800
6 6 12 11T 10 

10 

Maggie Mullahy5091
Gym Express

8.600 8.500 9.0508.900 35.050
12T 14 8T 8 11T

11T

Priscilla Park5047
Gymport

8.800 9.050 8.7008.500 35.050
10 9 13 13T 12T

12T

Lulu Teager5074
TK Watertown

7.200 8.900 8.9008.900 33.900
14 12 9T 12 13 

13 

Emmeline Morgens5053
McKeon

7.800 8.600 8.7008.000 33.100
13 13 14 14T 14 

14 
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